31
SE
CT
IO
N
:
1
3Pole
4Pole
HGL Series
Model
รุ่น
Pole
Rated
Current
Rated
Motor Power
 HGL-125P3 3P 125A 63KW
 HGL-160P3 3P 160A 80KW
 HGL-200P3 3P 200A 100KW
 HGL-250P3 3P 250A 132KW
 HGL-315P3 3P 315A 160KW
 HGL-400P3 3P 400A 220KW
 HGL-500P3 3P 500A 280KW
 HGL-630P3 3P 630A 315KW
 HGL-1000P3 3P 1000A 560KW
 HGL-1250P3 3P 1250A 560KW
 HGL-1600P3 3P 1600A 560KW
HGL Series
Model
รุ่น
Pole
Rated
Current
Rated
Motor Power
HGL-125P4 4P 125A 63KW
HGL-160P4 4P 160A 80KW
HGL-200P4 4P 200A 100KW
HGL-250P4 4P 250A 132KW
HGL-315P4 4P 315A 160KW
HGL-400P4 4P 400A 220KW
HGL-500P4 4P 500A 280KW
HGL-630P4 4P 630A 315KW
HGL-1000P4 4P 1000A 560KW
HGL-1250P4 4P 1250A 560KW
HGL-1600P4 4P 1600A 560KW
สวิตช์สับเปลี่ยน 2 ทาง
Manual Change Over Switches
SPECIFICATION
• Conformed to IEC 60947-3, GB14048.3
• Rated current    : 125A-1600A
• Ue = 400/660Vac
• Ui = 800Vac
• Uimp = 8kV
MAIN FEATURES :
  Suitable for the changeover of two sets of low voltage electric circuit
  or the changeover of 2 sets of load devices
  Modes of operation:
  1)Direct operation : handle is installed on the switch.
  2)Operation outside the board: handle is installed outside the door
  of power distribution board.
  Extended shaft is used for the operation outside the board
  Available in three poles, and four poles
  (3 poles+on and off neutral pole).